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NOTE: Changes in figures from prior reports could be due to amended reports being filed.
            This data is not final and may need to be amended.

  Large - Export
     Transfer to Export Warehouses
     Use of the U.S.
     Personal Consumption/Experimental

Removed Tax Exempt - Cigars

  Small - Export
     Transfer to Export Warehouses
     Use of the U.S.
     Personal Consumption/Experimental
  Total Small

  Total Large
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 30,541,500

 24,831,620

 0

 0

 0

 0

 26,812

 40,949

 30,568,312

 24,872,569

       Total Large
   Snuff
   Chewing Tobacco
   Pipe Tobacco

   Small - Export
     Transfer to Export Warehouses
     Use of the U.S.
     Personal Consumption/Experimental
    Total Small
   Large

Manufactured Domestically or Received
from Puerto Rico

Removed Taxable including
from Puerto Rico

   Cigarettes - Small
   Cigarettes - Large
   Cigars - Small
   Cigars - Large
   Snuff
   Chewing Tobacco
   Pipe Tobacco

   Cigarettes - Small
   Cigarettes - Large
   Cigars - Small

Removed Tax Exempt - Cigarettes

   Roll-Your-Own Tobacco

   Roll-Your-Own Tobacco

 1,090,142,000
 117,074,800

 852,000
 1,475,065

 1,209,543,865
 0

 18,214,145,540
 0

 38,221,728

 8,854,813
 1,522,367
 2,521,131

 165,758

 21,095,654,087
 0

 48,932,290
 543,624,347

 8,819,434
 1,569,928
 2,507,391

 204,190

 482,370,944
 406,822
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 2,165,835,300
 141,629,200

 6,096,000
 1,756,112

 2,315,316,612
 0

 25,762,393,140
 0

 43,638,977

 10,463,390
 1,758,750
 3,407,757

 199,662

 27,171,199,607
 0

 69,747,232
 736,792,172

 10,545,027
 1,986,263
 3,421,476

 218,417

 716,429,153
 262,670

 31,907,000

 19,947,400

 0

 0

 0

 0

 16,290

 48,782

 31,923,290

 19,996,182

 55,033,200

 12,743,800

 0

 0

 0

 0

 12,690

 36,211

 55,045,890

 12,780,011

 1,226,815,400
 143,928,000

 5,160,000
 1,631,435

 1,377,534,835
 0

 21,921,748,570
 0

 46,240,334

 9,604,563
 1,898,549
 2,946,246

 295,553

 21,925,228,681
 0

 88,827,843
 616,684,362

 9,855,324
 2,001,887
 3,032,519

 264,337

 565,799,231
 1,348,035

 17,913,881,400
 1,456,063,400

 28,547,200
 18,015,893

 19,416,507,893
 0

 236,595,257,130
 0

 498,681,343

 104,415,118
 19,598,577
 34,520,179

 2,797,846

 261,142,735,432
 0

 1,021,766,333
 6,654,451,466

 106,009,733
 19,831,708
 35,371,387

 3,019,053

 6,418,143,069
 5,990,746

 513,032,575

 208,481,485

 4,566,000

 1,757,941

 0

 0

 200,100

 505,222

 517,798,675

 210,744,648

 18,552,953,580
 1,762,356,000

 28,098,080
 20,042,543

 20,363,450,203
 0

 249,191,506,323
 0

 568,095,742

 104,024,671
 20,370,822
 36,064,060

 3,365,752

 275,209,540,577
 0

 1,059,665,265
 7,372,512,629

 105,369,190
 20,580,579
 35,705,281

 3,302,434

 7,272,662,065
 15,349,562

 554,058,975

 256,331,740

 0

 8,000

 0

 102,000

 224,549

 811,169

 554,283,524

 257,252,909

Current Month Prior Month
Prior Year 

Current Month

Current Year
Cumulative
Year to Date

Prior Year 
Cumulative
Year to Date

(Number of Cigarettes & Cigars - Pounds of Pipe, Chewing Tobacco, Roll-Your-Own & Snuff)

 Report Date:

 482,777,766  716,691,823  567,147,266  6,424,133,815  7,288,011,627

   Cigars - Large <= $763.222
> $763.222
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NOTE: Changes in figures from prior reports could be due to amended reports being filed.
            This data is not final and may need to be amended.

   Snuff - Export & To Export Warehouses
     Other
   Chewing Tobacco - Exp. & To Exp. Whs.

     Other

   Export and To Export Warehouses

     Other

   Cigarettes - Small
   Cigarettes - Large
   Cigars - Small
   Cigars - Large
   Snuff
   Chewing Tobacco
   Pipe Tobacco

 46,729

   Cigarettes, Total (USTSA 2402.20.1000,
                          2402.20.8000, 2402.20.9000)

 713,030,000

   Cigars - Small (USTSA 2402.10.3030,
                          2402.10.8030)

 539,118,000   Cigars - Large: (USTSA 2402.10.3070,
                          2402.10.6000)

 19,381,000               (USTSA 2402.10.8050, 2402.10.8080)

 363,040
   Chewing Tobacco (USTSA 2403.99.2030)

 1,755,000

   Pipe Tobacco (USTSA 2403.10.2020,
                   2403.10.2080)

 46,720   Snuff (USTSA 2403.99.2040)

Removed Tax Exempt - Smokeless
Tobacco

Removed Tax Exempt - Pipe
Tobacco

IMPORTED FROM FOREIGN COUNTRIES
Entered/Withdrawn for Consumption (As 
reported by the Bureau of the Census in 
Publication IM 146)

Release to Domestic Factories Without 
Payment of Tax (Included also in above 
"Entered/Withdrawn for Consumption" 
Category)

                 Total Large  558,499,000

   Roll-Your-Own Tobacco 
                                     (USTSA 2403.10.2050)

   Roll-Your-Own Tobacco

Removed Tax Exempt - Roll-Your-Own 
Tobacco
   Export and To Export Warehouses

     Other

 22,130

 53,537
 217

 529
 0

 82,752

 2,717
 984

 188

 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
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   Cigarettes - Small
   Cigarettes - Large
   Cigars - Small
   Cigars - Large
   Snuff
   Chewing Tobacco
   Pipe Tobacco

Onhand / Close of Business

   Roll-Your-Own Tobacco

 25,021,909,172
 0

 84,611,383
 547,865,410

 3,583,123
 935,784

 2,174,109
 182,823

 4,476
 243

 7,501
 13

 91,792

 1,107
 844

 460

 102,026

 664,204,000

 504,650,000

 16,205,000

 295,012

 3,259,000

 78,396
 520,855,000

 25,521

 0
 0
 0
 0
 6
 0
 0
 0

 26,579,230,031
 0

 64,523,870
 549,135,207

 3,439,172
 1,001,209
 2,130,564

 213,850

 577,832

 7,492,889,000

 5,510,956,000

 183,424,000

 2,844,389

 20,445,000

 659,930
 5,694,380,000

 188,755

 607,250
 2,487

 27,994
 1,585

 930,314

 19,934
 16,472

 3,358

 40,542
 149

 0
 0

 83,900

 2,450
 918

 237

 20,805

 542,279,000

 408,411,000

 18,402,000

 260,888

 4,195,000

 48,063
 426,813,000

 20,642

 118,000
 0
 0

 232,500
 45

 0
 0
 0

 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0

 24,817,811,639
 0

 88,944,569
 668,412,157

 3,272,346
 1,047,260
 2,056,361

 175,310

 321,360
 1,109

 12,798
 85

 899,521

 26,127
 17,694

 2,963

 455,540

 7,017,553,000

 4,220,625,000

 190,434,000

 2,954,480

 46,766,000

 577,058
 4,411,059,000

 219,220

 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0

Current Month Prior Month
Prior Year 

Current Month

Current Year
Cumulative
Year to Date

Prior Year
Cumulative
Year to Date


